Data sheet V1.2 | ZK1031-6251-1xxx
PROFIBUS cable | M12 plug, straight, reverse-keyed, 4-pin – M12 socket, straight,
reverse-keyed, 4-pin
Plug M12, 4-pin
1 | n. c.
2 | green
3 | n. c.
4 | red

Seal FPM
Cable TPU (thermoplastic polyurethan), UL, 2-wire with fi ller, purple, shielded
Ordering information Cable length
ZK1031-6251-1003 0.30 m
ZK1031-6251-1005 0.50 m
ZK1031-6251-1010 1.00 m
ZK1031-6251-1020 2.00 m
ZK1031-6251-1025 2.50 m
ZK1031-6251-1050 5.00 m
ZK1031-6251-1070 7.00 m
ZK1031-6251-1080 8.00 m
ZK1031-6251-1090 9.00 m
ZK1031-6251-1095 9.50 m
ZK1031-6251-1100 10.00 m
ZK1031-6251-1105 10.50 m
ZK1031-6251-1110 11.00 m
ZK1031-6251-1130 13.00 m
ZK1031-6251-1145 14.50 m
ZK1031-6251-1150 15.00 m
ZK1031-6251-1195 19.50 m
ZK1031-6251-1200 20.00 m
ZK1031-6251-1220 22.00 m
Beckhoff®, TwinCAT®, EtherCAT®, Safety over EtherCAT®, TwinSAFE® and XFC® are registered trademarks of Beckhoff. Information is subject to change without notice and warranted only
to the extent agreed in the terms of contract. Beckhoff Automation GmbH, Eiserstr. 5, 33415 Verl, Germany, Phone: +49 (0) 5246 963 0, Fax: +49 (0) 5246 963 149, www.beckhoff.com